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Environmental Specialist Assignments for Electric and
Telecommunications Programs

Alaska,
Haweaii,
LL5. Territories

States are serviced by individual regional coordinators. See map above and
table below for details.

Director: Kellie Kubena, Email: Kellie. Kubena@wdc.usda.gov, phone: 202-720-
1649


mailto:Kellie.Kubena@wdc.usda.gov

USDA
DL

Specialists and Regions Supported

Regions

Northeast and
North Central

South East

Mid-Central and

Southwest

Program and Contacts

States supported for Traditional or
Infrastructure Loan Program,
Community connect serviced by
Lauren Cusick, Email:
Lauren.Cusick@wdc.usda.gov

Phone: 202-720-1414

States supported for Traditional or
Infrastructure Loan Program,
EECLPRESP, serviced by Lauren
Rayburn, Email:
Lauren.Rayburn@wdc.usda.gov
Phone: 202-695-2540

States supported for Traditional or
Infrastructure Loan Program,
Private solar, serviced by Dennis
Rankin Email:
Dennis.Rankin@wdc.usda.gov

Phone: 202-720-1953

States

Arkansas
Connecticut
Illinois
Indiana

lowa

Maine
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New York
Ohio
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
Vermont
West Virginia
Wisconsin

Alabama
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Kentucky
Maryland
Mississippi
North Carolina
South Carolina
Tennessee
Virginia

Colorado
Kansas
Louisiana
New Mexico
Missouri
North Dakota
Nebraska
Oklahoma


mailto:lauren.cusick@wdc.usda.gov?subject=Community%20connect
mailto:Lauren.Rayburn@wdc.usda.gov?subject=Lead%20for%20Special%20Electric%20and%20Telecom%20Program
mailto:Dennis.Rankin@wdc.usda.gov?subject=Private%20Sector%20Solar

USDA
DL

Regions

Western States
and all
noncontiguous
states/territorie
S

Program and Contacts

States supported for Traditional or
Infrastructure Loan Program, High
Energy Cost Grants, serviced by
Steve Polacek, Email:
Steve.Polacek@wdc.usda.gov

Phone: 202-205-9805

States

South Dakota
Texas
Wyoming

Alaska

Arizona

California

Hawaii

Idaho

Montana

Nevada

Oregon

U.S. Territories (Puerto Rico and the US
Virgin Islands, American Samoa,
Commonwealth of the Northern Mariana
Islands, Guam, Federated States of
Micronesia, Republic of the Marshall
[slands, Republic of Palau)

Utah

Washington


mailto:Steve.Polacek@wdc.usda.gov?subject=High%20Energy%20Cost%20Grants
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